06/08/09
© 2009
LSI INDUSTRIES INC.
Project Name Fixture Type
Catalog #
Alzak® is a registered trademark of the
Aluminum Company of America.
E - Emergency indicator / Test Switch Mounting Hole (Use only with EB option)    WW (single)

WT - Wheat Semi Specular
BZ - Bronze Semi Specular
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:
Luminaire
Prefix Light Source Options
LUMINAIRE ORDERING INFORMATION
Lamp
Quantity
Line
Voltage
Field Installed
Accessories
UNIV - UniversalCFL- Compact
        Fluorescent
1 or 2
1 or 2
1 or 2
1
1
1
1
1
Rated
Wattage
13 Q
18 Q
26 Q
13 T
18 T
26 T
32 T
42 T
LI206H C27 - 27” Channel Bars (pair)
C52 - 52” Channel Bars (pair)
NB - Nailer Bar Kit (set of 4)
SCIK - Suspended Ceiling Installation Kit
 (set of 4 bars and 4 grid clips)
LI206H CFL 1 32T UNIV EB C27
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE: LI206H CL WW E
DB - Dimming Ballast*
EB - Emergency Battery Pack
EBHL - Emergency Battery Pack
 High Lumen
FUS - Fuse
347 - 347 Volt Operation
* See Price Guide for available dimming ballasts
PRODUCT HIGHLIGHTS
 • Premium quality open reflector with a
semi specular wall wash insert.